Place
1
2
3
3
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Last

1 Hurley

1 Hurley

2 Scanlan

2 Buechel

1 Willock

1 Severson

1 Luitjen

1 Washington

1 O'Neill-Lyublinsky

1 Vie

1 Holmes
1 Bassa

1 Holst

1 Collins

1 Leighton
1 Van Loon
1 Lawrence
1 Van Brummen
1 Barna

1 Jolley

1 Fulghum
1 Dumas

1 Ameli

1 Abend

1 Asher

2 Campbell
2 Edwards
1 Safford

1 Radanovich
1 Speta

1 Peterson
1 Orlando
1 Miller

1 Williams
1 Horowitz
1 Stavisky
1 Adragna
1 Trumble
1 Sirico

1 Hall

1 Lisagor

1 Gegan

1 Kopecky
1 Dominick
1 Ford

1 Efthimion

First
Courtney L
Kelley A
Susannah
Holly M
Lauren W
Ashley M
Cassidy C
Isis
Jessica R
Natalie J
Katharine
Francesca
Sarah R
Sarah E
Eleanor T
Nina M
Maya A
Anna C
Isabella
Helen E
Katherine
Courtney A
Nik Nik
Audrey
Valerie
Lindsay K
Aleina G
Hannah R
Jessie M
Mason M
May W
Amy E
Katherine
NaRaye P
Jennifer
Katya
Olivia
Maria Alej
Amanda E
Tasha L
Jessica A
Natalie X
Lydia J
Christine
Isabel S
Christina

Division

SO. TEXAS
SO. TEXAS
MINNESOTA
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
ARIZONA
CAPITOL
GULFCST TX
OREGON
CENTRAL FL
INDIANA
COLORADO
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
OREGON
OREGON
NORTH CA
NORTH OHIO
NEVADA
METRO NYC
CAPITOL
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
MT. VALLEY
ILLINOIS

SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
NORTH TEX
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
CAPITOL

SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
COLORADO
OREGON
NEW JERSEY

Classification
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2010
A2011
A2010
B2010
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2008
A2010
A2011
A2010
A2011
A2011
A2010
B2009
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2007
A2011
A2010
A2010
A2011
A2010
B2011
A2009
A2010
A2007
A2011
B2010
A2011
B2011
A2011
B2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2011
B2010

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1l1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
C11
Cl1
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place Last
47 1 Mummery
48 1 Henderson

First
Alexandra
Danielle A

Division
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY

Classification
A2008
A2010

New Rating/A4
E11
E11




Womens Epee

- NAC E11 Div 1 Womens Epee

Event Results

Page 1

Place Last
1 Hurley

2 Hurley

3T Scanlan
3T Buechel

5 Willock

6 Severson

7 Luitjen

8 Washington
9 O"Neill-Lyub. ..
10 Vie

11 Holmes

12 Bassa

13 Holst

14 Collins

15 Leighton
16 Van Loon
17 Lawrence
18 Van Brummen
19 Barna

20 Jolley

21 Fulghum

22 Dumas

23 Ameli

24 Abend

25 Asher

26 T Campbell
26 T Edwards

28 Safford
29 Radanovich
30 Speta

31 Peterson
32 Orlando
33 Miller

34 Williams
35 Horowitz
36 Stavisky
37 Adragna
38 Trumble
39 Sirico

40 Hall

41 Lisagor
42 Gegan

43 Kopecky
44 Dominick
45 Ford

46 Efthimion
47 Mummery
48 Henderson

First Division
Courtney L SO. TEXAS
Kelley A SO. TEXAS
Susannah MINNESOTA
Holly M METRO NYC
Lauren W METRO NYC
Ashley M METRO NYC
Cassidy C METRO NYC
Isis METRO NYC
Jessica R WEST-ROCK
Natalie J ARIZONA
Katharine CAPITOL
Francesca GULFCST TX
Sarah R OREGON
Sarah E CENTRAL FL
Eleanor T INDIANA
Nina M COLORADO
Maya A NEW JERSEY
Anna C GULFCST TX
Isabella OREGON
Helen E OREGON
Katherine NORTH CA
Courtney A NORTH OHIO
Nik Nik NEVADA
Audrey METRO NYC
Valerie CAPITOL
Lindsay K METRO NYC
Aleina G SO. CALIF.
Hannah R NORTH CA
Jessie M MT. VALLEY
Mason M ILLINOIS
May W SO. CALIF.
Amy E NEWENGLAND
Katherine METRO NYC
NaRaye P NORTH TEX
Jennifer SO. CALIF.
Katya NEWENGLAND
Olivia LONG ISLND
Maria Alej NEWENGLAND
Amanda E CAPITOL
Tasha L SO. CALIF.
Jessica A NORTH CA
Natalie X SO. CALIF.
Lydia J METRO NYC
Christine COLORADO
Isabel S OREGON
Christina NEW JERSEY
Alexandra NORTH CA
Danielle A NEW JERSEY
Number of A®39
Number of B"9
Number of C"0
Number of D"0
Number of E"0
Number of U"0

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

>rPWrr>r>r>OE>E>E>IZ>I>I>EO>Z>Z>ZBI>>>P>O>>P>r>>>>U0>>>>>0>>>>>>

2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011

2007
2011

2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2008
2010

04/18/11 09:16:56



Womens Epee - NAC E11 Div 1 Womens Epee Round 1 Round Seeding Page 1

Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
1 *  Campbell,L NYAC METRO NYC USA 1 A 201110

2 *  Hurley,Kelley A NYAC SO. TEXAS USA 2 A 2011 20

3 *  Hurley,C NYAC SO. TEXAS USA 3 A 2011 30

4 * Lawrence,Maya A NYAC NEW JERSEY USA 4 A 201040

5 * Scanlan,S MINNESOTA USA 5 A 201050

6 *  Vie,Natalie J ARIZONA USA 6 A 201060

7 *  Willock,Lauren W FENCERS METRO NYC USA 7 A 201170

8 * Bassa,F GULFCST TX USA 8 A 2011 80

9 * Buechel,Holly M NYAC METRO NYC USA 9 A 201090
10 * Severson,A NYAC METRO NYC USA 10 A 2010 100
11 * Abend,Audrey NYAC METRO NYC USA 11 A 2011 110
12 * Holmes,K CHCHASE CAPITOL USA 12 A 2011 120
13 * Barna,lsabella NWFC OREGON USA 14 A 2011 140
14 * Van Brummen,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 15 A 2011 150
15 * Washington, Isis PETERWE METRO NYC USA 17 A 2011 170
16 * O"Neill-Lyublinsk FAW WEST-ROCK USA 18 A 2011 180
17 * Henderson,D NYAC NEW JERSEY USA 19 A 2010 190
18 * Leighton,E E.D.L. INDIANA USA 20 A 2010 200
19 * Van Loon,Nina M NORCOLO COLORADO USA 21 A 2011 210
20 * Adragna,Olivia NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA 22 A 2011 220
21 * Ameli,Nik Nik FAN NEVADA USA 24 A 2011 240
22 * Gegan,Natalie X LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 25 A 2010 250
23 * Safford,Hannah R GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA 26 A 2010 260
24 * Miller,K FENCERS METRO NYC USA 27 A 2010270
25 * Luitjen,C NYAC METRO NYC USA 29 B 2010 290
26 * Hall,Tasha L LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 30 B 2010 300
27 * Collins,Sarah E TAMPAFA CENTRAL FL USA 31 A 2008 310
28 * Orlando,Amy E BSF NEWENGLAND  USA 32 A 2009 320
29 * Ford,lIsabel S SCF OREGON USA 33 A 2011 330
30 * Sirico,Amanda E DCFC CAPITOL USA 35 A 2011 359
31 * Speta,Mason M WCFA ILLINOIS USA 37 A 2010373
32 * Radanovich,J LAIFC /FRESNO MT. VALLEY USA 38 A 2011 386
33 * Jolley,Helen E NWFC /MARX OREGON USA 42 A 2010424
34 * Williams,N NORTH TEX USA 48 A 2007 481
35 * Asher,Valerie DCFC CAPITOL USA 49 A 2007 494
36 * Dominick,C NORCOLO COLORADO USA 50 A 2010505
37 * Dumas,Courtney A HOF NORTH OHIO USA 50 A 2011 505
38 * Edwards,Aleina G LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 53 A 2010536
39 * Kopecky,Lydia J NYAC METRO NYC USA 55 A 2010557
40 * Horowitz,J LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 55 A 2011 557
41 * Mummery,A HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA 57 A 2008 576
42 * Holst,Sarah R SOFC LLC OREGON USA 34 B 2011 1346
43 * Stavisky,Katya BSF NEWENGLAND  USA 38 B 20101382
44 * Fulghum,K GOLDGATE /UFO NORTH CA USA 43 B 2009 1436
45 * Peterson,May W LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 46 B 2011 1463
46 * Lisagor,J GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA 52 B 2010 1526
47 * Trumble,M BSF NEWENGLAND  USA 53 B 2011 1537
48 * Efthimion,C TIGERZ NEW JERSEY USA 57 B 20101573

04/18/11 09:17:08



Womens Epee - NAC E11 Div 1 Womens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 1

Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry
Pool 1(Random) Stepien,Marek/Bookwalter,T Pool 2(Random) Alperstein,D/Astudillo,Charles
Campbell,L NYAC METRO NYC USA Horowitz,J LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Van Brummen,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Collins,Sarah E  TAMPAFA CENTRAL FL USA
Ford, Isabel S SCF OREGON USA Hurley,Kelley A NYAC SO. TEXAS USA
Washington, Isis PETERWE METRO NYC USA Barna, Isabella NWFC OREGON USA
Orlando,Amy E BSF NEWENGLAND USA Sirico,Amanda E DCFC CAPITOL USA
Fulghum,K GOLDGATE /UFO NORTH CA  USA O"Neill-Lyublinsk FAW WEST-ROCK  USA
Peterson,May W LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Stavisky,Katya BSF NEWENGLAND USA
Pool 3(Random) Baumgart,Gerrie/Smerdin,A Pool 4(Random) Barton,Peter/Mar,Kevin
Hurley,C NYAC SO. TEXAS USA Lawrence,Maya A  NYAC NEW JERSEY USA
Hall ,Tasha L LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Abend,Audrey NYAC METRO NYC USA
Holmes,K CHCHASE CAPITOL USA Luitjen,C NYAC METRO NYC USA
Henderson,D NYAC NEW JERSEY USA Leighton,E E.D.L. INDIANA USA
Speta,Mason M WCFA ILLINOIS  USA Jolley,Helen E NWFC /MARX OREGON USA
Dumas,Courtney A HOF NORTH OHIO USA Mummery,A HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA
Holst,Sarah R SOFC LLC OREGON USA Trumble,M BSF NEWENGLAND USA
Pool 5(Random) Goosens,Bruno/Anderson,Barbara Pool 6(Random) Klinkov,Ariana/Clements, Aaron
Severson,A NYAC METRO NYC USA Safford,Hannah R GOLDGATE NORTH CA  USA
Scanlan,S MINNESOTA USA Williams,N NORTH TEX USA
Van Loon,Nina M  NORCOLO COLORADO USA Buechel ,Holly M NYAC METRO NYC USA
Miller,K FENCERS METRO NYC USA Edwards,Aleina G LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Asher,Valerie DCFC CAPITOL USA Adragna,Olivia NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA
Radanovich,J LAIFC /FRESNO MT. VALLEY USA Vie,Natalie J ARIZONA USA
Lisagor,J GOLDGATE NORTH CA  USA Efthimion,C TIGERZ NEW JERSEY USA
Pool 7(Random) Crockett,Daniel/Jacobson,Tyler
Kopecky,Lydia J NYAC METRO NYC USA
Bassa,F GULFCST TX USA
Ameli,Nik Nik FAN NEVADA USA
Willock,Lauren W FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Gegan,Natalie X LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Dominick,C NORCOLO COLORADO  USA

04/18/11 09:17:17



Womens Epee - NAC E11 Div 1 Womens Epee Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:35:22 Time Out: 09:17:24; v TS TR TI PL

1 Campbell,L 3 22 24 -2 4
2 Van Brummen,A 6 30 (17 13 1
3 Ford, Isabel S 1 22 25 -3 7
4 Washington, Isis 3 24 23 1 3
5 Orlando,Amy E 2 21 28 -7 6
6 Fulghum,K 4 24 22 2 2
7 Peterson,May W 2 19 23 -4 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/18/11 09:17:24



Womens Epee - NAC E11 Div 1 Womens Epee Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:34:29 Time Out: 09:17:24; v TS TR TI PL

1 Horowitz,J 2 19 24 -5 5
2 Collins,Sarah E 3 25 25 3
3 Hurley,Kelley A 3 23 23 4
4 Barna, Isabella 4 27 |20 2
5 Sirico,Amanda E 2 21 |28 -7 7
6 O"Nenll-Lyublinsk 5 29 18 11 1
7 Stavisky,Katya 2 22 28 -6 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-12-514-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/18/11 09:17:24



Womens Epee - NAC E11 Div 1 Womens Epee Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:26:57 Time Out: 09:17:24; v TS TR TI PL

1 Hurley,C 5 25 14 11 1
2 Hall,Tasha L 2 16 25 -9 6
3 Holmes,K 5 26 (18 8 2
4 Henderson,D O 18 29 -11 7
5 Speta,Mason M 2 21 24 -3 5
6 Dumas,Courtney A 4 22 20 3
7 Holst,Sarah R 3 24 22 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/18/11 09:17:24



Womens Epee - NAC E11 Div 1 Womens Epee Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:36:58 Time Out: 09:17:24; v TS TR TI PL

1 Lawrence,Maya A 6 30 12 18 1
2 Abend,Audrey 3 21 21 4
3 Luitjen,C 3 24 |18 3
4 Leighton,E 2 21 25 -4 5
5 Jolley,Helen E 4 25 21 4 2
6 Mummery,A 1 9 27 |-18 V4
7 Trumble,M 2 18 24 -6 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/18/11 09:17:24



Womens Epee - NAC E11 Div 1 Womens Epee Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:25:41 Time Out: 09:17:24; v TS TR TI PL

1 Severson,A 5 24 |16 8 2
2 Scanlan,S 5 27 17 10 1
3 Van Loon,Nina M 2 20 25 -5 6
4 Miller,K 2 21 20 4
5 Asher,Valerie 3 20 20 0] 3
6 Radanovich,J 2 20 [22 -2 5
7 Lisagor,J 2 15 27 |-12 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/18/11 09:17:24



Womens Epee - NAC E11 Div 1 Womens Epee Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:23:11 Time Out: 09:17:24; v TS TR TI PL

1 Safford,Hannah R 2 23 21 2 4
2 Williams,N 2 22 27 -5 5
3 Buechel ,Holly M 6 29 (15 14 1
4 Edwards,Aleina G 3 22 24 -2 3
5 Adragna,Olivia 2 20 26 -6 6
6 Vie,Natalie J 5 27 |17 10 2
7 Efthimion,C 1 14 27 -13 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/18/11 09:17:24



Womens Epee - NAC E11 Div 1 Womens Epee Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:06:15 Time Out: 09:17:25 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Kopecky,Lydia J 1 14 20 -6 5
2 Bassa,F 4 23 |16 2
3 Ameli,Nik Nik 3 20 |16 4 3
4 Willock,Lauren W 5 24 14 10 1
5 Gegan,Natalie X 1 16 19 -3 4
6 Dominick,C 1 11 23 12 66
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/18/11 09:17:25



Womens Epee - NAC E11

Div 1 Womens Epee

Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

Place

O~N~NOOR~WNE

Fencer
Lawrence,Maya A
Buechel ,Holly M
Van Brummen,A
Willock,Lauren W
O"Neill-Lyublinsk
Hurley,C
Vie,Natalie J
Scanlan,S
Holmes,K
Severson,A
Bassa,F
Barna, Isabella
Jolley,Helen E
Fulghum,K
Dumas,Courtney A
Ameli,Nik Nik
Luitjen,C
Holst,Sarah R
Washington, Isis
Collins,Sarah E
Hurley,Kelley A
Abend,Audrey
Asher,Valerie
Edwards,Aleina G
Campbell,L
Safford,Hannah R
Miller,K
Radanovich,J
Speta,Mason M
Leighton,E
Peterson,May W
Williams,N
Van Loon,Nina M
Horowitz,J
Stavisky,Katya
Adragna,Olivia
Trumble,M
Sirico,Amanda E
Orlando,Amy E
Hall,Tasha L
Lisagor,J
Gegan,Natalie X
Kopecky,Lydia J
Dominick,C
Ford, Isabel S
Efthimion,C
Mummery,A
Henderson,D

OFREFPRFEPEPEPENNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNOOOOOOWWWWWAMMBADOOOOIOOOIOOoO OO

[oNoNoNORO NG NG NoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoRoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo N NN NoNoN: NoNoNeo RoNe o) Né) Neo)Ne)le))

[eNeoNololoNoNolooloNo o ololoNooloNoNooNoololoNolololoololoNooNoNoNoN o oNoNoNoNoNal ol Sl Sl S

VI

.000
-000
.000
.000
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.800
.667
.667
.667
.667
.600
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
-200
.200
.200
.167
.167
.167
.000

TS

TR

HI

OOOOFRNORANNANNO©OO®

11
NN

Index
10001830
10001429
10001330
10001024
8334462
8334458
8334360
8334360
8334159
8334157
8000723
6667393
6667091
6666890
6666888
6000420
5000624
5000224
5000124
5000025
5000023
5000021
5000020
4999822
4999822
3333556
3333454
3333153
3333054
3332954
3332952
3332855
3332853
3332852
3332755
3332753
3332751
3332654
3332654
3332449
3332148
1999716
1999414
1998811
1666388
1665380
1664875
-1082

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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Womens Epee - NAC E11 Div 1 Womens Epee

Round 2 DE Round

Page 1

A
1) 537-Lawrence,Maya A

B

64)

33) 976-Van Loon,Nina M

Lawrence,Maya A

o

Bye

Van Loon,Nina M

Van Loon,Nina M

15-14
Luitjen,C
15-10
Luitjen,C
15-13
Holmes,K
13-12
Scanlan,S
15-14
Scanlan,S
15-9

32)1041-Williams,N 15-13
17) 583-Luitjen,C
Luitjen,C
48) Bye
49)
Ameli,Nik Nik
16) 17-Ameli,Nik Nik Bye
9) 409-Holmes,K
Holmes,K
56) Bye
41)
Campbell,L
24) 111-Campbell,L Bye
25) 248-Edwards,Aleina G
Edwards,Aleina G
40) Bye
57)
Scanlan,S
8) 851-Scanlan,S Bye

5) 721-0"Neill-Lyubl. ..

O"Neill-Lyubl. ..

O"Neill-Lyubl ...
15-9

Hurley,Kelley A
15-6

Hurley,Kelley A
15-13

Collins,Sarah E
15-10

Willock,Lauren W
15-11

60) Bye
37) 961-Trumble,M

Radanovich,J
28) 795-Radanovich,J 15-5
21) 435-Hurley,Kelley A

Hurley,Kelley A
44) Bye
53)

Barna, Isabella
12) 49-Barna, Isabella Bye
13) 460-Jolley,Helen E

Jolley,Helen E
52) Bye
45)

Collins,Sarah E
20) 169-Collins,Sarah E Bye
29) 907-Speta,Mason M

Speta,Mason M
36) 5-Adragna,Olivia 15-11
61)

4)1042-Willock,Lauren W

Willock,Lauren W

Willock,Lauren W
15-6

Bye

04/18/11 09:17:42



Womens Epee - NAC E11 Div 1 Womens Epee

Round 2 DE

Round

Page 2

A
3) 975-Van Brummen,A

B

62)

35) 912-Stavisky,Katya

Van Brummen,A

o

Bye

30) 550-Leighton,E

Leighton,E

Leighton,E
15-9

15-12

19)1106-Washington, Isis

Washington, Isis

Washington, Isis

46) Bye
51)

Fulghum,K
14) 309-Fulghum,K Bye
11) 52-Bassa,F

Bassa,F
54) Bye
43)

Abend,Audrey
22) 2-Abend,Audrey Bye
27) 657-Miller,K

Orlando,Amy E
38) 723-Orlando,Amy E 15-12
59)

Hurley,C
6) 434-Hurley,C Bye

7) 981-Vie,Natalie J

Vie,Natalie J

15-13
Washington, Isis
15-6
Bassa,F
15-11
Hurley,C
15-8
Hurley,C
15-3
Vie,Natalie J
15-10
Severson,A
15-12
Severson,A
15-7

Holst,Sarah R
15-10

Buechel ,Holly M
15-11

58) Bye
39) 887-Sirico,Amanda E

Safford,Hannah R
26) 835-Safford,Hannah R 11-10
23) 30-Asher,Vvalerie

Asher,Valerie
42) Bye
55)

Severson,A
10) 866-Severson,A Bye
15) 244-Dumas,Courtney A

Dumas,Courtney A
50) Bye
47)

Holst,Sarah R
18) 412-Holst,Sarah R Bye
31) 763-Peterson,May W

Peterson,May W
34) 420-Horowitz,J 15-10
63)

2) 97-Buechel,Holly M

Buechel ,Holly M

Buechel ,Holly M
15-9

Bye

04/18/11 09:17:42



Womens Epee - NAC E11 Div 1 Womens Epee Round 3 DE Round Page 1

D E F
1) 583-Luitjen,C
Scanlan,S
8) 851-Scanlan,S 15-13
5)Hurley,Ke. ..
5) 435-Hurley,Kelley A 15-7
Hurley,Kelley A
4)1042-Willock,Lauren W 11-10
Hurley,C
3)1106-Washington, Isis 15-14
Hurley,C
6) 434-Hurley,C 15-4
6)Hurley,C
7) 866-Severson,A 15-9

Buechel ,Holly M
2) 97-Buechel,Holly M 15-11

04/18/11 09:17:50



Womens Epee

- NAC E11 Div 1 Womens Epee

Referee Summary

Page 1

Referee Name
Alperstein,D
Anderson,Barbara
Astudillo,Charles
Barton,Peter
Baumgart,Gerrie
Bookwalter,T
Borgos, Susan
Clements, Aaron
Crockett,Daniel
Eskin,Michael
Goosens,Bruno
Hohensee,Aerin
Jacobson,Tyler
Klinkov,Ariana
Mar,Kevin
Smerdin,A
Stepien,Marek

Pool

RPwWhADNODN

~N o

(&)}

RPWwho

Round 1

DE No Rep. Round 2
B(1)
B(2)
A(L)
B(2)

A(1)
B(1)
B(2)
A(1)
B(1)
B(1)
B(1)
A(1)
B(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(D

c

B(1) C(1)

cq)
B(1)
c()

Cc(1)
B(1)
c()
Cc(1)
B(1)
c

Final 8 Round 3
DD

b(1)
F(L

E(L)

D(1)

E(L)
D(1)

Level

Observer

04/18/11 09:18:00
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